Applications
Warehouses
Sport facilities
Storage facilities
Packaging
Manufacturing
Food processing
There are various tasks and areas on industrial

5 different beam angles, suitable for most
project applications
Multiple mounting options
(Suspension mount, Adjustable
surface mount)
Intelligent control for energy
savings
Surge protection:
2KV Line to Line 4KV Line to Earth
Life hours:
75,000hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K
(3000K/4000K optional)
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN(LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
130lm/w
LBG3N/030**001 30 3,900 280*137*102
LBG3N/060**001 60 7,800 486*137*102
LBG3N/090**001 90 11,700 718*137*102
LBG3N/120**001 120 15,600 948*137*102
LBG3N/150**001 150 19,500 1,178*137*102
LBG3N/180**001 180 23,400 718*275*102
LBG3N/240**001 240 31,200 948*275*102
160lm/w
LBG6N/030**001 30 4,800 280*137*102
LBG6N/060**001 60 9,600 486*137*102
LBG6N/090**001 90 14,400 718*137*102
LBG6N/120**001 120 19,200 948*137*102
LBG6N/150**001 150 24,000 1,178*137*102
LBG6N/180**001 180 28,800 718*275*102
LBG6N/240**001 240 38,400 948*275*102
GenBay 09 High Bay
According to DIN 18032-3 “Halls for gymnastics, games and multi-purpose
use, testing of safety against ball throwing” and DIN 57710-13 “Luminaires
with operating voltages below 1000 V; luminaires safety for ball throwing”,

Life hours:
40,000hrs-L90
82,000 hrs-L80
131,000 hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K
(3000K/4000K optional)
01
03
02
04
GenBay 09 Linear High Bay
In Indoor sports arenas, halls or gymnasiums, there is a strong liklihood of high impact ball sports which could damage electrical equipment such
as lighting. Any parts that may fall can potentially become hazardous to players and spectators. That’s why IK rating is always the top
consideration of the lighting design in indoor sports field.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
LBG5D/100**009 100 15,500 340*325*60
LBG5D/150**009 150 23,250 340*325*60
LBG5D/200**009 200 31,000 680*325*60
LBG5D/240**009 240 37,200 680*325*60
LBG5D/300**009 300 46,500 680*325*60
LBG5D/400**009 400 62,000 1,020*325*60
LBG5D/480**009 480 74,400 1,020*325*60
Gleam 19 High Bay NSF
The Gleam 19 is dsigned for food processing lighting or  for use in any other harsh
environment where a heavy-duty, super-bright alternative is needed.
NSF certified LED lighting are dust tight luminares, designed for easy cleaning, that can

Surge protection: 6KV line to line, 10KV line
to earth
Life hours:
31,000hrs-L90
64,000hrs-L80
101,000hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K (3000K/4000K optional)
01
03
02
04
Gleam 19 High Bay NSF
The Gleam 19 linear high bay is designed for applications requiring high pressure and chemical cleaning resistance. The housing provides
IP69K ingress protection (1450 PSI) along with extreme chemical resistance.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
HBG4D/070**019 70 9,450 629*118*86
HBG4D/120**019 120 16,200 1,209*118*86
Lynx 25 High Bay
The Lynx 25 is the perfect balance between exceptional performance
and cost effectiveness.The Lynx 25 has several options including 3 different
beam angles, power options and fitting construction.

4kV line-line,  6kV line-earth
Life hours:
 55,000hrs-L90
111,000hrs-L80
173,000hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K
(3000K/4000K optional)
01
03
02
04
Lynx 25 High Bay
The Lynx 25 high bay produces high light output of up to 190lm/w with 60° / 90° / 120° beam angles ensuring light is directed downwards in
high bay applications.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLES
HBL4N/100**025 100 14,000 Ø360*181 60°/90°/120°
HBL4N/120**025 120 16,800 Ø360*181 60°/90°/120°
HBL4N/150**025 150 21,000 Ø360*181 60°/90°/120°
HBL4N/200**025 200 28,000 Ø360*181 60°/90°/120°
HBL4N/240**025 240 33,600 Ø360*181 60°/90°/120°
HBL4N/300**025 300 42,000 Ø360*181 60°/90°/120°
Lynx 33 High Bay (DOB)
Press die-casting aluminium with streamline design, stylish & durable; Smooth hous-
ing makes cleaning easier. All components are integrated on PCB board
(DOB Solutions) and assembled automatically by SMT machines.

Surge protection:
1KV line to line, 2KV Line to earth
Life hours:
94,000 hrs-L80
150,000 hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K
(3000K/4000K optional)
01
03
02
04
Lynx 33 High Bay (DOB)
The Lynx 33 high bay provides a cost effective solution for replacement of traditional warehouse lighting whilst avoiding the pitfalls of poor quality
lighting. The lifespan shows extraordinary performance given the heat management technology used in the Lynx 33.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
HBL1N/100**033 100 11,000 Ø292*107
HBL1N/150**033 150 16,500 Ø292*107
HBL1N/180**033 180 19,800 Ø292*107
Gleam 39 High Bay NSF
NSF Certified LED Lighting provides high bay and low bay lighting in warehouses
and areas requiring NSF certification. NSF Certified LED Lighting are dust tight
luminaires, designed for easy cleaning, that can withstand close-range high

IP66 & IP69K / IK08 double protection
Surge protection:
4KV line to line 4KV line to earth
Life hours:
53,000hrs-L90
82,000hrs-L80
131,000hrs-L70
01
03
02
04
Gleam 39 Food High Bay NSF
NSF high bay lights have an IP rating of IP66 to IP68. High bay lights are, therefore, waterproof and dust-tight. They are protected from the
entry of dust, water and grease.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS  (MM) BEAM ANGLES
HBG4N/100**039 100 14,000 Ø400*200 60°/90°/120°
HBG4N/120**039 120 16,800 Ø400*200 60°/90°/120°
HBG4N/150**039 150 21,000 Ø400*200 60°/90°/120°
Lynx 42 High Bay (Low UGR)
Visual Comfort High Bay
Press die-casting aluminium with streamline design,
stylish & durable; Smooth housing makes cleaning easier.

2KV Line to earth
Power selectable to 100% , 75% , 50% , 30% of
full wattage power (DIP switch optional)
Life hours:
31,000Hrs-L90
64,000Hrs-L80
101,000Hrs-L70
01
03
02
04
Lynx 42 High Bay Low UGR
The Lynx 42 high bay provides a high efficacy of up to 170lm/w, one-to-one replacement of 600W HID lamps, while reducing the
glare down to UGR<19.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
HBL7N/100**42 100 17,000 Ø360*181
HBL7N/120**42 120 20,400 Ø360*181
HBL7N/150**42 150 25,500 Ø360*181
HBL7N/200**42 200 34,000 Ø360*181
Lynx 43 High Bay
The Lynx 43 is a versatile high bay with 3 beam angles
adjustable by turning the optical lens.
This feature enables the best use of light avoiding shadows and wasted light on

sensor, (Optional).
Surge protection 4KV line to line,
6KV line to earth.
Life hours:
80,000 hrs-L80
127,000 hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K
(3000K/4000K optional)
01
03
02
04
Lynx 43 High Bay
The Lynx 43 high bay is designed with a zoomable optic design, 65°/85°/100° which are changeable through simple rotation of the optics.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLES
HBL5N/150**043 150 22,500 Ø320*174       Narrow-medium-
wide beam angle
adjustableHBL5N/200**043 200 30,000 Ø320*174
Lynx 46 High Bay Low UGR
Visual Comfort High Bay.

38,546 hrs-L90
81,637 hrs-L80
130,490 hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K
(3000K/4000K optional)
01
03
02
04
Lynx 46 High Bay Low UGR
The Lynx 46 LED circular high bay is rugged and compact with super high efficacy up to 140lm/W. The circular heat sink design is not only elegant
and unique but also good for heat dissipation.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
HBG4N/100**46 100 14,000 Ø320*208
HBG4N/150**46 150 21,000 Ø320*208
HBG4N/200**46 200 28,000 Ø320*208
Lynx 49 High Bay (DOB)
The Lynx 49 LED circular high bay is rugged and compact with a super high efficacy up
to155lm/W. With driver on board (DOB) the Lynx49 is cost effective and the larger size
heatsink of 362mm, ensures better heat dissipation thereby maximizing fitting longevity. The

4kV line-line, 4kV line to earth
Life hours:
43,000 hrs-L90
89,000 hrs-L80
142,000 hrs-L70
CCT: 5000K
(3000K/4000K optional)
01
03
02
04
Lynx 49 High Bay Low UGR
The Lynx 49 LED driver on board (DOB) high bay is designed to provide exceptional performance, low UGR and extraordinaly life span. The Lynx 49
is aimed provide a cost effective solution without compromising fixture performance.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
HBL5D/10050049 100 15,500 Ø362*123
HBL5D/12050049 120 18,600 Ø362*123
HBL5D/15050049 150 23,250 Ø362*123
HBL5D/20050049 200 31,000 Ø362*123
Vella 01 High Bay Low UGR
The Vella 01 is a modern canopy light focusing on human centricity
through providing high efficacy,  visual comfort, ease of
instalation, whilst remaning cost effective.